
January  

Sunday, January 7 Nativity of Jesus SIRKO

 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy  

Friday, January 19 Theophany

 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy/Blessing of water TOLSTOI

  2:00 PM Blessing of water SHADY OAKS

followed by blessing of homes at Shady Oaks

Saturday, January 20 Blessing of Homes - Sirko, Sundown, Vita

Sunday, January 21 Blessing of Homes - Rosa, Senkiw, Dufrost

Monday, January 22 Blessing of Homes - Tolstoi, Gardenton

Tuesday, January 23 Storm Date if needed

February

Monday, February 19 Great Fast Begins

Sunday, February 25 9:30 AM Confessions 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy VITA

followed by soup/sandwich lunch, Parish Meeting Vita Hall

March

Sunday, March 4 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy SIRKO

Sunday, March 18 9:30 Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy TOLSTOI

2:00 PM Noon-Day Service SHADY OAKS

Saturday, March 24 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM Annual Bake Sale Tolstoi Hall

4:00 PM Pascia Service TOLSTOI

April

Sunday, April 1 PALM SUNDAY

9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy ROSA

Thursday, April 5 6:30 PM STRASTY Service VITA

Saturday, April 7 HOLY SATURDAY

3:00 PM Blessing of Food Vita PCH

3:45 PM Blessing of Food Shady Oaks

4:45 PM Blessing of Food ARBAKKA

6:00 PM Blessing of Food TOLSTOI

7:15 PM Blessing of Food SENKIW

Sunday, April 8 EASTER - RESURRECTION OF OUR LORD

6:00 AM Matins and  Blessing of Food SIRKO

8:00 AM Divine Liturgy and Blessing of Food VITA

Sunday, April 22 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy TOLSTOI

Sunday, April 29 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Provody SARTO

May

Saturday, May 5 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Provody DUFROST

Sunday, May 6 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Provody SIRKO

Sunday, May 13 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Provody SENKIW

Sunday, May 20 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Praznyk, Provody ROSA

Saturday, May 26 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Provody ARBAKKA

Sunday, May 27 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Praznyk, Provody VITA
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June

Sunday, June 3 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Praznyk, Provody TOLSTOI

Sunday, June 10 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy, Provody SUNDOWN

July

Sunday, July 8 9:30 AM Confessions, 10 AM Divine Liturgy, Provody GARDENTON

Sunday, July 15 9:30 AM Confessions, 10 AM Divine Liturgy, Praznyk SUNDOWN

Sunday, July 22 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy ROSA

2:00 PM Noon-Day Service SHADY OAKS

Sunday, July 29 9:30 AM Confessions, 10 AM Divine Liturgy TOLSTOI

2:00 PM Noon-Day Service Vita PCH

August

Thursday, August 2 9:30 AM Confessions, 10 AM Divine Liturgy, Praznyk SIRKO

Sunday, August 12 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy SARTO

2:00 PM Noon-Day Service Shady Oaks

Sunday, August 19 9:30 AM Confessions, 10 AM Divine Liturgy, Praznyk DUFROST

September

Sunday, Sept 2 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy ROSA

Sunday, Sept 9 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy SIRKO HIST

Sunday, Sept 16 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy SUNDOWN

2:00 PM Noon-Day Service Shady Oaks

Sunday, Sept 23 9:30 AM Confessions, 10 AM Divine Liturgy, Praznyk SENKIW

Sunday, Sept 30 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy TOLSTOI

October

Sunday, Oct 7 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy/Thanksgiving SIRKO

Sunday, Oct 21 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy VITA

followed by soup/sandwich lunch, Parish Planning Meeting Vita Hall

Sunday, Oct 28 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy SUNDOWN

2:00 PM Noon-Day Service Vita PCH

November

Sunday, Nov. 4 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy SIRKO

Sunday, Nov. 11 9:30 AM Remembrance Day Divine Liturgy SARTO

followed by Pot-Luck Lunch/Program

Sunday, Nov 18 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy ROSA

December

Sunday, Dec 2 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy TOLSTOI

2:00 PM Noon-Day Service Shady Oaks

Sunday, Dec. 9 9:30 AM Confessions 10 AM Divine Liturgy VITA

followed by soup/sandwich lunch, Parish Annual Meeting Vita Hall


